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TUXALL UNIFORM 8. 
B CLEAN SUPPLY 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
U S ELEVATOR CORP 
OKLAHOMA SECURITY 
GRINNELL FIRE PROTECTION 
EDMONDSON LARRY & ASSOC 
SYSCO 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
J & I TRAILER HITCHES 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP 
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORFE 
TULSA BRAKE AND CLUTCH 
MEMOREX TELEX 
ACTION STAFF INC 
BUSINESS TRAVEL 
WORLD FUBLISHING COMPANY 
EAST TULSA TRUCK FARTS 
GENERAL WIRE & SUPPLY CO 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
HONEYWELL INC 
GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL 
MOORE FUNERAL HOME INC 
MOORE FUNERAL HOME INC 
TULSA COUNTY RETIREMENT 
FACIFICARE GF OKLAHOMA 
DELTA DENTAL FLAN OF 
VISION SERVICE PLAN 
BLAKELEY, DICK 
BRINKS INC 
CELLULAR ONE 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICES 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
CITY OF TULSA 
CITY MAF SERVICE 
OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL 
AT&T WIRELESS 
BRINKS INC 
WORLD FUBLISHING COMPANY 
GREEN ACRES MEMORIAL 
CELLULAR ONE 
FITNEY BOWES INC 
BUSINESS TRAVEL 
FACIFIC CONCEFTS INC 
ROTO ROOTER 
CENTURY ICE QF TULSA INC 
HOME DEFOT 
SYSCO 
MOORE FUNERAL HOME 
BEAN, LEQ O 
FIELDS, RONALD 
DENT, CHARLES 
RAABE, CHARLES HARRY 
TAFF, GLEN 
WEST, TERRANCE T 
MOSS, DAVID 
BLAKELEY, DICK 
GRAHAM, M DENISE 
GLENN, LARRY 
HENDERSON, JEFF 
ROBINSON, ROL 
BIDDLE, RODNEY 
HOLDER, RAY 
OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION 

BE o& J LEK TRONICS 
OKLA EMPLOYMENT SECURITY 
BIXBY BULLETIN 
OWASSO REPORTER 
SAND SPRINGS LEADER 
SOUTHWEST TULSA NEWS 
NACRC 

RURAL WATER DISTRICT #3 
TRIGEN — OKLAHOMA 
BROKEN ARROW LEDGER 
GLENFOOL FOST 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
BISHOP, REEVER 
LEANNE I. BROWN 
S,. RYHAN BAKHSH 
JASON M. JULIAN 
LACEY HARBOLT 
RAY FINLEY, JR. 
LARRY ALEXANDER 
SEBASTIEN ROEGIERS 

CLOTHING 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
GROCERIES 
SUFFLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPFLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SUPFLIES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
FREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
PREMIUMS 
TRAVEL 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPFLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SUBS/MEMBER 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
TRAVEL 
SUF FLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPFLIES 
SUPPLIES 
COSTS 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
TRAVEL 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPFLIES 
UNEMP. COMP, 
SUBS/MEMBER 
SUES /MEMBER 
SUBS /MEMBER 
SUBS/MEMBER 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUBS/MEMBER 
SUBS /MEMBER 
SUBS/MEMBER 
CLAIMS 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 

74,29 

260.72 

176.75 

233,00 

44.00 

179.00 
20,000.00 

445,00 

12,082.01 

6.00 

1,461.80 

1,472.85 

257.76 

787.67 

429.66 

940,00 

142.09 
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3.95 

38.00 
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5.85 
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165.00 
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2.85 
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225.00 

20.71 

142,50 

1,275.90 

33.29 

102.00 

150,00 

7.20 

463.45 

190,00 

360.72 

4.40 

19.468 

411.60 

315.84 

369.36 

130.32 
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38.16 
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12,00 
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